
 

FCDC School Closure Calendar  

Please mark your calendar for the following days that FCDC will be closed: 

 

2018  

Monday, September 3    Labor Day 

Thurs & Fri, November 22 & 23  Thanksgiving Holiday 

Mon & Tues, December 24 & 25  Christmas Holidays 

Monday, December 31    New Years Eve 

 

2019  

Tuesday, January 1     New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 21    Martin Luther King Jr Day 

Monday, February 18    Staff Development Day 

Monday, May 27     Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 4     Independence Day 

Monday, August 26     Staff Development Day 

Monday, September 2    Labor Day 

Thurs & Fri, Nov 28 & 29    Thanksgiving Holiday 

Tues & Wed, Dec 24 & 25   Christmas Holiday 

Tuesday, December 31     New Year’s Eve 

2020  

Wednesday, January 1    New Year’s Holiday 

 


